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 79th, 80th, 90th, 99th Program of the 98th Season 
 

* 
 

INTERMEDIATE ARTS EXPLORATION PRESENTATIONS 
 

 Friday, July 11, 2025 Mott 4, 6, C-22, Dance Building 
 

Visual Arts Presentation 
10:00am Mott Rotunda 6 

 
Arrive and mingle in the Mott rotunda and experience artwork that students have been 
making for the past three weeks hanging throughout the rotunda and in the visual arts 

classroom. 
 

Instrument Exploration Presentation 
11:00am, C-22 

Students will play elementary melodies on flute, saxophone, trombone, and violin, after only 
1-2 days playing each of these instruments. Demonstrations in instrument setup, sound 

production, and other information will be shared with audience members. 
 

Dance Presentation 
2:30pm Dance Building Room 120 

 

Presenting work by each cohort and a site-specific dance on the grounds surrounding the 
building. 

 

Creative Writing/Theatre Presentations 
3:30pm, Mott Rotunda 4 

 
Presenting poems and stories  
written and read by students 

 
Cora Beaber 
Kade Benrus 
Ainsley Chen 
Annie Chirun 
Nia Creary 

Tamar Darlow 
Nancy Duncan 

Arya Gadre 
Cate Groat 

Clara Howard 
Ruby McLaughlin 
Ava Sandstrom 
Alex Sumner 
Sophia Sutton 

Jane Wiley 



Presenting scenes from the following plays 
 

Peter Pan by J.M. Barrie, Adapted by the National Theatre 
Tinker Bell: Alex Sumner 
Peter Pan: Nancy Duncan 
Wendy: Ava Sandstrom 

 
Sense and Sensibility by Jane Austen Adapted by Kate Hamill 

Marianne: Sophia Sutton 
Elinor: Annie Chirun 

 
Sherwood: The Adventures of Robin Hood by Ken Ludwig 

Prince John: Skylar Sanford 
Sir Guy: Gabby Chung 

 
The Moors by Jen Silverman 

Emilie: Ainsley Chen 
Hudley: Ruby McLaughlin 

 
Marian, or The True Tale of Robin Hood by Adam Szymkowicz 

Prince John: Norris Childress 
Sheriff: Nia Creary 

 
Peter Pan by J.M. Barrie, Adapted by the National Theatre 

Skylights: Brandon Hyun 
Starkey: Leah Jacobs 

Captain Hook: Kade Benrus 
 

Peter Pan by J.M. Barrie, Adapted by the National Theatre 
Captain Hook: Kade Benrus 

Smee: Clara Howard 
 

Nomad Hotel by Carla Ching 
Alix: Rafaela Gama Lobo 

Mason: Arya Gadre 
 

Anon(ymous) by Naomi Iizuka 
Anon: Tamar Darlow 
Calista: Jane Wiley 

 
Sherwood: The Adventures of Robin Hood by Ken Ludwig 

Robin: Eve Collymore 
Deorwynn: Alice Radtke 

 
Nomad Hotel by Carla Ching 

Alix: Nola McLaughlin 
Mason: Cora Beaber 

 
Little Women by Louisa May Alcott, Adapted by Kate Hamill 

Beth: Cate Groat 
Jo: Karina Sethi 

 



INTERMEDIATE ARTS EXPLORATION ROSTER 
Cora Beaber, Redwood City, Calif. 

Kade Benrus, Hanover Pk, Ill. 
Ainsley Chen, Stanley, Hong Kong 
Norris Childress, New Orleans, La. 

Annie Chirun, Brooklyn, N.Y. 
Gabby Chung, Peachtree City, Ga. 
Eve Collymore, Bradfordwoods, Pa. 

Nia Creary, Nassau, Bahamas 
Tamar Darlow, Chicago, Ill. 

Nancy Duncan, Portland, Ore. 
Arya Gadre, New York, N.Y. 

Rafaela Gama Lobo, Sewickley, Pa. 
Cate Groat, Ann Arbor, Mich. 

Clara Howard, Grand Haven, Mich. 
Brandon Hyun, Seoul, South Korea 

Leah Jacobs, Tyrone, Ga. 
Iker Lanz Ongay, Mexico, Mexico 

Nola McLaughlin, Solon, Ohio 
Ruby McLaughlin, Solon, Ohio 

Alice Radtke, Santa Barbara, Calif. 
Ava Sandstrom, Washington, D.C. 

Skylar Sanford, Northport, Ala. 
Karina Sethi, Bellevue, Wash. 

Simone Siciliano, Clarklake, Mich. 
Alex Sumner, Seattle, Wash. 
Sophia Sutton, Chicago, Ill. 

Jane Wiley, San Francisco, Calif. 
Grace Wright, Denver, Colo. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Intermediate Arts Exploration Faculty and Staff 
Tom Manto, Visual Arts Instructor 

Courtney Nottingham, Instrument Exploration Instructor 
Elisa Foshay, Dance Instructor 

Lee Hittner-Cunningham, Creative Writing Instructor 
Erdin Schultz-Bever, Theatre Instructor 

Emma Fagan, Environmental Studies Instructor 
Toni Manning, Interim Director Of Interdisciplinary Arts 

Kate Armstrong, Assistant 
Zach Cook, Assistant 

Jay Lee, Assistant 
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You can ensure the next promising young artist has the opportunity to come to 
Interlochen by supporting student scholarships. Make your gift to the Interlochen 

Annual Fund by scanning the QR code included on this page or by visiting 
www.interlochen.org/giveonline. 

 
Many of our venues are equipped with hearing assistance systems. Please ask one of our ushers if you 
need assistance connecting. Support for recent upgrades to these systems provided by Michigan Arts 

and Culture Council; the NEA; Rotary Charities of Traverse City; the Les and Anne Biederman 
Foundation, Inc.; the Oleson Foundation; and Robert W. Anderson. 

 
In consideration of the performing artists and other patrons, the use of flash photography is not 

permitted. Federal copyright and licensing rules prohibit the use of video cameras  
and other recording equipment. 

 
In order to provide a safe and healthy environment, Interlochen maintains a smoke-free and alcohol-

free campus. Michigan law prohibits any weapons, including concealed weapons, on Interlochen 
property because we are an educational campus. Thank you for your cooperation. 

www.interlochen.org 


